
 INDICATIVE RETAIL PRICE LIST   Tarif VOILE A2025

January 2025

Euro excl. taxes
Factory Price

499.000,00 €

510,00 €

5.410,00 €
1.070,00 €

1.745,00 €

1.360,00 €

3.850,00 €

11.400,00 €

27.900,00 €

15.510,00 €

2.100,00 €
2.610,00 €

15.800,00 €

37.280,00 €

4.150,00 €
1.945,00 €

366,00 €

16.500,00 €
19.500,00 €

TOTAL HT #ΟΝΟΜΑ?

GENERAL LAYOUT

4-CABIN VERSION, 4 HEADS, 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57)

Standard interior wood in Alpi Sand Oak with Dark Oak floor

Batteries charger

Electrical circuit 220V

2 additional service batteries 140Amp + battery controller

Monitoring display (Navicolor)

USB sockets in the cabins (x4)

Electrical manœuvre winch 46.2 STAEH

S/steel dinghy hoist system & manual winch

Pulpits with wooden seats

Helm seat bench

Fusion player RA210 + 2 loudspeakers in salon and cockpit

Aft portholes in aft cabins with curtains

Upper storage in salon on starboard

Water purifier

Additional storage locker

Electric toilets Quiet-Flush

Fans in salon and cabins

Berth in port bow compartment

Berth in starboard bow compartment

Cockpit fridge 144L

Composite bimini, windscreen, enclosures, stairs to the roof

Inverter 12 / 220V 50HZ - 2000VA

Additional freshwater tank 300L (Incompatible with Generator)

Additional berth in the salon

Salon curtains

Under bed slats

Polyester cockpit table

Raymarine Navigation Pack

- Multifunction i70s display at helm station

- P70s autopilot + ACU-400 actuator control unit + Gyro

- Speed/Depth/Temp Transducer

- Wind transducer

- RAY63 VHF

- Axiom Pro 12'' display at helm station

- Card included

2024 Serenity Pack

- Additional forward cleats

- 1500W Windlass (Replacement of the standard)

- Aluminium lip for companionway stairs

- Dark blue mattress

UPHOLSTERIES & CARPETS

INSIDE UPHOLSTERY (salon & settees)

DUNE (standard)

PVC SNOW WHITE

OUTSIDE UPHOLSTERY

DARK GREY / GRAPHITE AMBIANCE 

AFT & FORWARD COCKPITS

AFT COCKPIT CUSHIONS

FORWARD COCKPIT SUNBEDS

ROOF

SUNLOUNGING AREA CUSHIONS ON THE ROOF

SAILS AND RIGGING

MAST & BOOM

LAZY BAG WITH COVER

SAILS

SET OF REINFORCED STANDARD SAILS WITH LAZY BAG + COVER

DECK EQUIPMENT

AFT COCKPIT

NATURAL WOOD ON AFT COCKPIT FLOOR AND TRANSOMS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT

GENSET 220V / 50Hz

WATER CIRCUIT

WATERMAKER 60L (16 US Gal)/H 12V

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

ADDITIONAL FRIDGE 100L / 26 US Gal, WITH TOP OPENING  (Not with 100L / 26US Gal freezer with top opening)

FREEZER 100 L (26 US Gal) WITH TOP OPENING  (Not with Additional 100L / 26US Gal fridge with top opening)

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING

DIESEL HEATER WITH WATER CIRCUIT

REVERSE CYCLE WEBASTO AIR CONDITIONING 220V - 4-CABIN VERSION

TRANSPORT

Ex Factory

LAUNCHED, RIGGED (4 dock lines, 6 fenders, diesel, anchor set)

LAUNCHED, RIGGED, ANTIFOULING (4 docklines, 6 fenders, diesel, anchor set)

PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION

MAST COVER ONLY

EXPORTATION

EXPORTATION FEES

DELIVERY

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.


