

Euro excl. taxes Factory Price

CENTEDAT	TAVOITE

499.000,00 €
Standard interior wood in Aipi Sand Oak with Dark Oak floor
Batteries Andarger
Electrical circuit 220V
2 additional service batteries 140Amp + battery controller
Monitoring display (Navicolor)
USB sockets in the eabins (25 STAEN
Electrical manusures winch 46.2 STAEN
Electric tolles in aft cabins with curtains
Upper storage in salon on starboard
Water purifier
Additional storage looker
Electric tolles Quice-Plush
Fans in salon and cabins
Berth in port bow compartment
Compit friging 1441
Composite bindin; windscreen, enclosures, stairs to the roof
Invester 12 / 220V SOME - 200VOA
Additional freshwates tank 30U (Incompatible with Generator)
Additional freshwates tank 30U (Incompatible with Generator)
Additional berth in the salon
Salon curtains
Under bed slats
Polyester cockpit table
Raymarine Raviyation Pack
Nowlitinuction 1708 display at helm station
- F70s automationer
- Nind transdocer
- Nind transdocer
- RAYES VWF
- Axion Bro 12'' display at helm station
- Card included
2024 Serenity Pack
- Additional forward cleats
- 1000W Nindiaes (Replacement of the standard)
- Aluminum 1p for companionway stairs
- Dark blue mattress

UP	HOTOLE	KIES	& CE	RPLIS		
	INSIDE	UPHOI	STERY	(salon	æ	settees)

DUNE (standard) PVC SNOW WHITE	510,00
TSIDE UPHOLSTERY	510,00
TSIDE UPHOLSTERY DARK GREY / GRAPHITE AMBIANCE	
DARK GREI / GREFRILE AMDIANUE AFT & FORMARD COCRUTS AFT & FORMARD COCRUTS	***************************************
AFT COCKPIT CUSHIONS	5.410,00
FORWARD COCKPIT SUNBEDS	1.070,00
ROOF	
SUNLOUNGING AREA CUSHIONS ON THE ROOF	1.745,00
S AND RIGGING	
ST 6 BOOM	
LAZY BAG WITH COVER	1.360,00
ILS	
SET OF REINFORCED STANDARD SAILS WITH LAZY BAG + COVER	3.850,00
EQUIPMENT	
T COCKPIT	
NATURAL WOOD ON AFT COCKPIT FLOOR AND TRANSOMS	11.400,00
PRICAL CIRCUIT	
GENSET 220V / 50Hz	27.900,00
R CIRCUIT	
WATERMAKER 60L (16 US Gal)/H 12V	15.510,00
RIOR EQUIPMENT	
ECTRICAL APPLIANCES	
ADDITIONAL FRIDGE 100L / 26 US Gal, WITH TOP OPENING (Not with 100L / 26US Gal freezer with top opening)	2.100,00
FREEZER 100 L (26 US Gal) WITH TOP OPENING (Not with Additional 100L / 26US Gal fridge with top opening)	2.610,00
R CONDITIONING & HEATING	
DIESEL HEATER WITH WATER CIRCUIT	15.800,00
REVERSE CYCLE WEBASTO AIR CONDITIONING 220V - 4-CABIN VERSION	37.280,00
SPORT	
PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION	4.150,00
MAST COVER ONLY	1.945,00
RTATION	
EXPORTATION FEES	366,00
VERY	
Ex Factory	
LAUNCHED, RIGGED (4 dock lines, 6 fenders, diesel, anchor set)	16.500,0

TOTAL HT #ONOMA?